DHI-USB-U116
USB Flash Drive
U116 Series | DHI-USB-U116
System Overview
DHI-USB-U116 series product is designed to meet the demand of
consumers in Southeast Asia and less-developed countries for mobile
storage, and improve the quality of life of local consumers.

storage. According to internal testing, the transmission speed varies
with the devices, ports, environments, and other factors.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
U116
USB2.0
DHI-USB-U116-20-8GB U116 USB Flash Drive 8GB USB2.0
DHI-USB-U116-20-16GB U116 USB Flash Drive 16GB USB2.0
DHI-USB-U116-20-32GB U116 USB Flash Drive 32GB USB2.0
DHI-USB-U116-20-64GB U116 USB Flash Drive 64GB USB2.0
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.